


9/1/2016

ACCOUNT NO. 10171-403-172 (Whitney Way)
ACCOUNT NO. 11300-403-170 (Drake and Van Deusen)
ACCOUNT NO. 91100001-54255-00000 (Anderson)

  CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
C.P.R., INC.
NEW SIDEWALK INSTALLATION 2016
CONTRACT NO. 7644 *********
PAYMENT NO. 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNTS 10171-403-172 (WHITNEY WAY)

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 0.60 LUMP SUM $5,000.00 $3,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.60 $3,000.00 0.60 $3,000.00 100.0%

10802 ROOT CUTTING - SIDEWALK 0.00 L.F. $10.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 15.00 $150.00 15.00 $150.00 #DIV/0!

10911 MOBILIZATION 0.40 LUMP SUM $10,000.00 $4,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.40 $4,000.00 0.40 $4,000.00 100.0%

20217 CLEAR STONE 0.00 TON $15.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

20221 TOPSOIL 50.00 S.Y. $8.00 $400.00 (4.90) ($39.20) 246.90 $1,975.20 242.00 $1,936.00 484.0%

20301 SAWCUT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, FULL 
DEPTH 16.00 L.F. $3.00 $48.00 0.00 $0.00 13.40 $40.20 13.40 $40.20 83.8%

20322 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 32.00 L.F. $5.00 $160.00 0.00 $0.00 32.70 $163.50 32.70 $163.50 102.2%

20323 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND 
DRIVE 2,800.00 S.F. $1.00 $2,800.00 0.00 $0.00 2,631.50 $2,631.50 2,631.50 $2,631.50 94.0%

20401 CLEARING 0.00 I.D. $10.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

20403 GRUBBING 0.00 I.D. $10.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

20501 ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE 1.00 EACH $350.00 $350.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $700.00 2.00 $700.00 200.0%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 50.00 S.Y. $3.00 $150.00 (4.90) ($14.70) 246.90 $740.70 242.00 $726.00 484.0%

21011 CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 0.00 EACH $500.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

21017 SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE 110.00 L.F. $5.00 $550.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

21041 INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - 
COMPLETE 6.00 EACH $50.00 $300.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00 $300.00 6.00 $300.00 100.0%

21061 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A 50.00 S.Y. $3.00 $150.00 (4.90) ($14.70) 246.90 $740.70 242.00 $726.00 484.0%

30201 TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 32.00 L.F. $35.00 $1,120.00 0.00 $0.00 32.70 $1,144.50 32.70 $1,144.50 102.2%

30301 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4,150.00 S.F. $7.50 $31,125.00 0.00 $0.00 4,309.80 $32,323.50 4,309.80 $32,323.50 103.9%

30302 7 INCH  CONCRETE SIDEWALK & 
DRIVE 350.00 S.F. $10.00 $3,500.00 0.00 $0.00 169.40 $1,694.00 169.40 $1,694.00 48.4%

30340 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING 
FIELDS 28.00 S.F. $5.00 $140.00 12.00 $60.00 16.00 $80.00 28.00 $140.00 100.0%
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9/1/2016

  CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
C.P.R., INC.
NEW SIDEWALK INSTALLATION 2016
CONTRACT NO. 7644 *********
PAYMENT NO. 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

40231 ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE 10.00 S.Y. $150.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 23.50 $3,525.00 23.50 $3,525.00 235.0%

40251 ASHPALT MATERIAL FOR CURB 
FRONT FILL 15.00 L.F. $10.00 $150.00 0.00 $0.00 16.00 $160.00 16.00 $160.00 106.7%

90001 SHRUB REMOVAL 1.00 LUMP SUM $500.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $500.00 1.00 $500.00 100.0%

SUBTOTALS $49,943.00 ($8.60) $53,868.80 $53,860.20 107.8%

ACCOUNTS 11300-403-170 (DRAKE)

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 0.20 LUMP SUM $5,000.00 $1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.20 $1,000.00 0.20 $1,000.00 100.0%

10802 ROOT CUTTING - SIDEWALK 150.00 L.F. $10.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

10911 MOBILIZATION 0.30 LUMP SUM $10,000.00 $3,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.30 $3,000.00 0.30 $3,000.00 100.0%

20217 CLEAR STONE 25.00 TON $15.00 $375.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20221 TOPSOIL 350.00 S.Y. $8.00 $2,800.00 0.00 $0.00 611.25 $4,890.00 611.25 $4,890.00 174.6%

20301 SAWCUT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, FULL 
DEPTH 0.00 L.F. $3.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

20322 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 0.00 L.F. $5.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

20323 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND 
DRIVE 0.00 S.F. $1.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

20401 CLEARING 260.00 I.D. $10.00 $2,600.00 0.00 $0.00 298.00 $2,980.00 298.00 $2,980.00 114.6%

20403 GRUBBING 260.00 I.D. $10.00 $2,600.00 0.00 $0.00 298.00 $2,980.00 298.00 $2,980.00 114.6%

20501 ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE 1.00 EACH $350.00 $350.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $350.00 1.00 $350.00 100.0%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 350.00 S.Y. $3.00 $1,050.00 0.00 $0.00 359.37 $1,078.11 359.37 $1,078.11 102.7%

21011 CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 1.00 EACH $500.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

21017 SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE 200.00 L.F. $5.00 $1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 195.00 $975.00 195.00 $975.00 97.5%

21041 INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - 
COMPLETE 5.00 EACH $50.00 $250.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $250.00 5.00 $250.00 100.0%

21061 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A 350.00 S.Y. $3.00 $1,050.00 0.00 $0.00 359.37 $1,078.11 359.37 $1,078.11 102.7%

30201 TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 0.00 L.F. $35.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!
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9/1/2016

  CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
C.P.R., INC.
NEW SIDEWALK INSTALLATION 2016
CONTRACT NO. 7644 *********
PAYMENT NO. 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

30301 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4,600.00 S.F. $7.50 $34,500.00 0.00 $0.00 4,633.55 $34,751.63 4,633.55 $34,751.63 100.7%

30302 7 INCH  CONCRETE SIDEWALK & 
DRIVE 0.00 S.F. $10.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

30340 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING 
FIELDS 0.00 S.F. $5.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

40231 ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE 0.00 S.Y. $150.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

40251 ASHPALT MATERIAL FOR CURB 
FRONT FILL 0.00 L.F. $10.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

90001 SHRUB REMOVAL 0.00 LUMP SUM $500.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

SUBTOTALS $52,575.00 $0.00 $53,332.85 $53,332.85 101.4%

ACCOUNTS 11300-403-170 (VAN DEUSEN)

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 0.20 LUMP SUM $5,000.00 $1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.20 $1,000.00 0.20 $1,000.00 100.0%

10802 ROOT CUTTING - SIDEWALK 0.00 L.F. $10.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

10911 MOBILIZATION 0.30 LUMP SUM $10,000.00 $3,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.30 $3,000.00 0.30 $3,000.00 100.0%

20217 CLEAR STONE 0.00 TON $15.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

20221 TOPSOIL 175.00 S.Y. $8.00 $1,400.00 0.00 $0.00 491.92 $3,935.36 491.92 $3,935.36 281.1%

20301 SAWCUT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, FULL 
DEPTH 0.00 L.F. $3.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

20322 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 0.00 L.F. $5.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

20323 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND 
DRIVE 25.00 S.F. $1.00 $25.00 0.00 $0.00 107.03 $107.03 107.03 $107.03 428.1%

20401 CLEARING 0.00 I.D. $10.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

20403 GRUBBING 0.00 I.D. $10.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

20501 ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE 0.00 EACH $350.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 175.00 S.Y. $3.00 $525.00 0.00 $0.00 491.92 $1,475.76 491.92 $1,475.76 281.1%

21011 CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 0.00 EACH $500.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

21017 SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE 0.00 L.F. $5.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 20.00 $100.00 20.00 $100.00 #DIV/0!
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9/1/2016

  CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
C.P.R., INC.
NEW SIDEWALK INSTALLATION 2016
CONTRACT NO. 7644 *********
PAYMENT NO. 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

21041 INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - 
COMPLETE 1.00 EACH $50.00 $50.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

21061 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A 175.00 S.Y. $3.00 $525.00 0.00 $0.00 491.92 $1,475.76 491.92 $1,475.76 281.1%

30201 TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 0.00 L.F. $35.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

30301 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK 2,800.00 S.F. $7.50 $21,000.00 0.00 $0.00 2,888.33 $21,662.48 2,888.33 $21,662.48 103.2%

30302 7 INCH  CONCRETE SIDEWALK & 
DRIVE 25.00 S.F. $10.00 $250.00 0.00 $0.00 27.03 $270.30 27.03 $270.30 108.1%

30340 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING 
FIELDS 0.00 S.F. $5.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

40231 ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE 0.00 S.Y. $150.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

40251 ASHPALT MATERIAL FOR CURB 
FRONT FILL 0.00 L.F. $10.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

90001 SHRUB REMOVAL 0.00 LUMP SUM $500.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

SUBTOTALS $27,775.00 $0.00 $33,026.69 $33,026.69 118.9%

ACCOUNT NO. 91100001-54255-00000 (ANDERSON)

20221 TOPSOIL 50.00 S.Y. $8.00 $400.00 0.00 $0.00 60.25 $482.00 60.25 $482.00 120.5%

20504 ADJUST VALVE CASTING 2.00 EACH $100.00 $200.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $200.00 2.00 $200.00 100.0%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 50.00 S.Y. $3.00 $150.00 0.00 $0.00 60.25 $180.75 60.25 $180.75 120.5%

21041 INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - 
COMPLETE 3.00 EACH $50.00 $150.00 0.00 $0.00 4.00 $200.00 4.00 $200.00 133.3%

21061 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A 50.00 S.Y. $3.00 $150.00 0.00 $0.00 60.25 $180.75 60.25 $180.75 120.5%

30301 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK 400.00 S.F. $7.50 $3,000.00 0.00 $0.00 407.50 $3,056.25 407.50 $3,056.25 101.9%

30302 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE 100.00 S.F. $10.00 $1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 100.00 $1,000.00 100.00 $1,000.00 100.0%

SUBTOTALS $5,050.00 $0.00 $5,299.75 $5,299.75 104.9%

CONTRACT TOTALS $135,343.00 ($8.60) $145,528.09 $145,519.49 107.5%
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9/1/2016

  CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
C.P.R., INC.
NEW SIDEWALK INSTALLATION 2016
CONTRACT NO. 7644 *********
PAYMENT NO. 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NOS. (SEE BELOW):
10171-403-172 (WHITNEY WAY)
- TOPSOIL 150.00 S.Y. $8.00 $1,200.00 150.00 $1,200.00 0.00 $0.00 150.00 $1,200.00 100.0%
- TERRACE SEEDING 150.00 S.Y. $3.00 $450.00 150.00 $450.00 0.00 $0.00 150.00 $450.00 100.0%
- EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A 150.00 S.Y. $3.00 $450.00 150.00 $450.00 0.00 $0.00 150.00 $450.00 100.0%

SUBTOTAL $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $0.00 $2,100.00

91100001-54255-00000
- TOPSOIL 55.00 S.Y. $8.00 $440.00 55.00 $440.00 0.00 $0.00 55.00 $440.00 100.0%
- TERRACE SEEDING 55.00 S.Y. $3.00 $165.00 55.00 $165.00 0.00 $0.00 55.00 $165.00 100.0%
- EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A 55.00 S.Y. $3.00 $165.00 55.00 $165.00 0.00 $0.00 55.00 $165.00 100.0%

SUBTOTAL $770.00 $770.00 $0.00 $770.00

CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL $2,870.00 $2,870.00 $0.00 $2,870.00

CHANGE ORDER #2, ACC'T NO. 11300-403-170 (VAN DEUSEN)
- TOPSOIL 500.00 S.Y. $8.00 $4,000.00 500.00 $4,000.00 0.00 $0.00 500.00 $4,000.00 100.0%
- TERRACE SEEDING 500.00 S.Y. $3.00 $1,500.00 500.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 500.00 $1,500.00 100.0%
- EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A 500.00 S.Y. $3.00 $1,500.00 500.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 500.00 $1,500.00 100.0%

CHANGE ORDER #2 TOTAL $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $0.00 $7,000.00

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $145,213.00 $9,861.40 $145,528.09 $155,389.49 107.0%
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